Approved Date

1/9/2019
6/6/2019
8/8/2019
10/9/2019
10/9/2019
7/9/2020
11/19/2020
12/9/2020
2/11/2021
5/13/2021
7/8/2021
8/12/2021
8/12/2021
10/13/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
2/10/2022
5/12/2022
8/11/2022
12/8/2022
5/25/2023
5/25/2023
7/13/2023
10/12/2023
10/12/2023
11/9/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
12/13/2023
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
3/14/2024
5/9/2024
5/9/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
6/6/2024
11/25/2024
3/13/2025
5/7/2025

Total Sum
Count

Funding Opportunity: Name

Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
Industry Sector Grant
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Organization Name

College of Eastern Idaho
University of Idaho- Career Services
Lewis-Clark State College
College of Southern Idaho
Boise State University

Boise State University

Idaho Rural Water Association
Idaho State University
Treasure Valley Community College
Boise State University

North Idaho College
Lewis-Clark State College
Shoshone-Bannock Tribes
Idaho Trucking Association
Elevate Academy North

sun valley culinary institute
Boise State University

Boise State University

Boise State University
Mountain View Hospital

Boise State University

College of Western Idaho
University of Idaho

Idaho STEM Action Center
Idaho STEM Ecosystem
University of Idaho Boise
College of Eastern Idaho
University of Idaho- Career Services
College of Southern Idaho
Idaho State University
Industry Training Associates
Boise State University

Boise State University

Idaho State University

Boise School District

Boise State University

North Idaho College

Idaho Veterans Chamber of Commerce
University of Idaho

College of Western Idaho
Lewis-Clark State College
Elevate Academy-East Idaho
University of Idaho

Award Amount
$750,000.00
$419,622.50
$750,000.00

$1,114,424.70
$833,958.00
$175,240.00
$499,675.00
$340,834.00
$440,174.00
$292,346.03
$554,804.00
$1,289,050.55
$200,259.10
$242,000.00
$869,956.00
$150,000.00
$806,433.94
$779,023.00
$192,500.00
$1,643,671.45
$4,996,260.50
$4,194,931.13
$708,089.83
$586,500.00
$706,255.00
$761,209.81
$499,999.07
$1,039,557.00
$1,414,605.20
$751,003.00
$130,000.00
$585,000.00
$400,000.00
$994,471.72
$325,972.00
$1,759,695.01
$734,895.76
$450,000.00
$1,100,000.00
$469,398.60
$234,267.00
$259,280.00
$249,870.50
$35,695,233.40
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