Approved Date	Funding Opportunity: Name	Organization Name	Award Amount
1/9/2019	Industry Sector Grant	College of Eastern Idaho	\$750,000.00
6/6/2019	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho- Career Services	\$419,622.50
8/8/2019	Industry Sector Grant	Lewis-Clark State College	\$750,000.00
10/9/2019	Industry Sector Grant	College of Southern Idaho	\$1,114,424.70
10/9/2019	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$833,958.00
7/9/2020	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$175,240.00
11/19/2020	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho Rural Water Association	\$499,675.00
12/9/2020	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho State University	\$340,834.00
2/11/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Treasure Valley Community College	\$440,174.00
5/13/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$292,346.03
7/8/2021	Industry Sector Grant	North Idaho College	\$554,804.00
8/12/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Lewis-Clark State College	\$1,289,050.55
8/12/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Shoshone-Bannock Tribes	\$200,259.10
10/13/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho Trucking Association	\$242,000.00
11/11/2021	Industry Sector Grant	Elevate Academy North	\$869,956.00
11/11/2021	Industry Sector Grant	sun valley culinary institute	\$150,000.00
2/10/2022	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$806,433.94
5/12/2022	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$779,023.00
8/11/2022	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$192,500.00
12/8/2022	Industry Sector Grant	Mountain View Hospital	\$1,643,671.45
5/25/2023	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$4,996,260.50
5/25/2023	Industry Sector Grant	College of Western Idaho	\$4,194,931.13
7/13/2023	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho	\$708,089.83
10/12/2023	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho STEM Action Center	\$586,500.00
10/12/2023	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho STEM Ecosystem	\$706,255.00
11/9/2023	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho Boise	\$761,209.81
12/13/2023	Industry Sector Grant	College of Eastern Idaho	\$499,999.07
12/13/2023	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho- Career Services	\$1,039,557.00
12/13/2023	Industry Sector Grant	College of Southern Idaho	\$1,414,605.20
3/14/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho State University	\$751,003.00
3/14/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Industry Training Associates	\$130,000.00
3/14/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$585,000.00
3/14/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$400,000.00
3/14/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho State University	\$994,471.72
5/9/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Boise School District	\$325,972.00
5/9/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Boise State University	\$1,759,695.01
6/6/2024	Industry Sector Grant	North Idaho College	\$734,895.76
6/6/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Idaho Veterans Chamber of Commerce	\$450,000.00
6/6/2024	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho	\$1,100,000.00
6/6/2024	Industry Sector Grant	College of Western Idaho	\$469,398.60
11/25/2024	Industry Sector Grant	Lewis-Clark State College	\$234,267.00
3/13/2025	Industry Sector Grant	Elevate Academy-East Idaho	\$259,280.00
5/7/2025	Industry Sector Grant	University of Idaho	\$249,870.50
Total Sum	dastry sector Grant	Jteroity of idditio	\$35,695,233.40
Count	,	3	Ç33,033,233. 1 0